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Tour 2006

Sponsored by : Advance, Aerotact, Aircross, Avasport, Axispara, Gin Gliders, Gradient, Mac Para, Mustang Jeans,
overexposure.nl, Parapente Mag, Porcher Sport, Rip'Air, Spaelti, Sup'Air, Swing, UP, Woody Valley

Kobarid - Slovenia

03/09/2006 18:14:05
Tasktype: Race to Goal
Window open: 13:30:00
Pilots reported: 119
Distance: 51.7
Minimum time: 4712

Window close: 15:00:00
Pilots started: 119
Minimum distance: 33
Max. distance: 51.7
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TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME

9 D 1 336 KUHNOVA

9 D 2 37 APPENZELLER
9 D 3 70 BRILLE

9 D 4 26 KRAUSOVA

9 D 5 332 MIZUNUMA

9 D 6 89 POSPISILOVA
9 D 7 60 OLEXINA

9 D 8 280 KROLL

9 D 9 1131 MATYASKOVA
9 D 10 124 VOIGT

9 D 11 45 HIRAKI

9 D 12 59 UELTSCHI

9 D 13 123 WYSS

Takeofftype: simultaneous airstart

WOMEN TASK RESULT COMP.D TASK 9

Taskstatus: scored for PWC
First Takeoff: 13:50:00

Goal deadline: 22:00:00

Pilots in Goal: 116

Pilots over min. distance: 116

FIRST NAME

Renata
Karin
Caroline
Petra
Noriko
Martina
Marina
Anja
Hana
Cornelia
Keiko
Eliane
Susanne

Limit: 20

FEM GLIDER

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

Eris 2 - Sky Paragliders

Omega 23- Advance-Swisstone.ch-Lowa
Omega 23 - Renschler

Magus Proto 22 - www.macpara.com - Merrell
Boomerang 4 XS - Aerotact

Mercury - www.axispara.cz

GIN BOOMERANG 4 XXS - Texhopos
GIN BOOMERANG 4 S

Avax RSE 24

Tycoon - Highadventure - Keep wild
Boomerang 4 S-AVA Sport

Omega 23- Advance- Spaelti AG

Mantra S - Skywings.ch

Total kilometers flown: 672.1001 - Total points: 9064 - Average points: 697

TEAM

ADVA
PMAG
MAC
AT
AXIS
GINV
GIN

AVA
SPAL

NAT

CH

TIME

1:23:54
+0:03:40
+0:03:47
+0:03:54
+0:04:39
+0:05:35
+0:06:42
+0:07:16
+0:19:56
+0:20:16
+0:20:22
+0:20:41
+0:34:48

DIST GOAL

51.7
51.7
51.7
51.7
51.7
51.7
51.7
51.7
51.7
51.7
51.7
51.7
51.7

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

TKTIME LD TIME TIME P DIST P TASK
- 15:13:54 355 500 855
- 15:17:34 280 500 780
- 15:17:41 278 500 778
- 15:17:48 276 500 776
- 15:18:33 263 500 763
- 15:19:29 248 500 748
- 15:20:36 230 500 730
- 15:21:10 222 500 722
- 15:33:50 97 500 597
- 15:34:10 95 500 595
- 15:34:16 94 500 594
- 15:34:35 92 500 592
- 15:48:42 34 500 534

PCW

855
780
778
776
763
748
730
722
597
595
594
592
534



